
Local Project Delivery (LPD) 
District Contacts 

 
 
District 1-0: Lyndsie DeVito 

814.678.7174 
ldevito@pa.gov 

 
District 2-0: Craig Sattesahn 
  814.765.0678 

csattesahn@pa.gov 
 

District 3-0: Aaron Crist 
570.368.4279   
acrist@pa.gov 
 

District 4-0:  April Hannon 
570.963.4076  
 ahannon@pa.gov 
 

District 5-0: Kerri Cutright 
610.871.4580 
kcutright@pa.gov 
  

District 6-0: Timothy Stevenson  
  610-205-6820 
  tstevenson@pa.gov  
 
District 8-0: Leona Barr 
  717.787-7144 
  lebarr@pa.gov 
 
District 9-0:  Nicki Donahoe 

814.317.1650 
ndonahoe@pa.gov 

 
District 10-0:  Chad Mosco 

+1 (724) 357-2852 
cmosco@pa.gov 
 

District 11-0: Dina Salemi 
  412.429.2889 
  dsalemi@pa.gov 

 
 
 
District 12-0:   David Parker  

  724.439-7157 
  dajparke@pa.gov 

 
 
 
Central Office:    Ryan Shiffler 
     717.787.3091 
     ryshiffler@pa.gov  
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